
Canyon Crest CC Gross Blind Draw Team Best Ball Results
B-Ball HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Team PAR 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 36 72

1 Daniel Mcdonnell 9 5 7 4 6 8 7 8 7 61 6 4 5 12 11 8 7 10 7 70 131

Bert Barrett 10 7 6 4 6 7 3 6 8 57 5 4 4 7 4 6 4 6 6 46 103

Dan Tusa 6 8 5 4 6 9 4 7 10 59 7 3 3 6 6 6 6 5 6 48 107

Michael Marsh 14 7 6 9 6 5 8 7 8 70 8 5 4 10 6 6 5 6 8 58 128

B/Ball 6 5 5 4 6 5 3 6 7 47 5 3 3 6 4 6 4 5 6 42 89 89 7

2 Mike Sarter 8 6 9 4 4 5 5 7 7 55 7 5 4 8 5 6 4 8 7 54 109

Thomas Rivas 8 5 5 5 5 6 6 7 10 57 4 7 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 50 107

George Huber 6 8 5 5 5 7 4 10 7 57 6 7 6 7 5 4 4 6 6 51 108

Gerald Maldonado 10 10 7 4 5 5 4 7 6 58 7 4 6 6 4 5 6 11 5 54 112

B/Ball 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 7 6 46 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 40 86 86 6

3 Gene Malana 6 8 5 4 5 9 4 7 4 52 5 4 4 6 5 7 4 8 6 49 101

Marc Van Cleave 5 7 8 4 5 5 4 6 8 52 6 4 4 6 5 4 3 7 5 44 96

Reggy Hartley 10 5 4 6 4 6 3 7 4 49 4 4 4 7 8 5 5 6 7 50 99

Stenwyn Joseph 5 6 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 46 5 4 4 7 4 5 3 4 6 42 88

B/Ball 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 40 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 5 38 78 78 4

4 Edward Lee 6 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 44 5 4 8 6 9 5 7 6 7 57 101

Robert Hedrick 6 9 7 2 5 5 5 7 5 51 5 3 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 41 92

Raul Medina 8 5 4 4 6 5 3 6 7 48 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 41 89

Harout Ayvazian 7 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 6 47 7 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 6 45 92

B/Ball 6 5 4 2 5 5 3 5 4 39 5 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 36 75 75 2

5 Mike McCabe 8 7 5 4 7 7 5 8 6 57 6 4 6 7 6 6 5 6 8 54 111

David W Alfaro 6 7 7 3 5 8 5 7 8 56 7 3 4 7 5 4 6 6 7 49 105

Neil Ehlinger 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 38 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 41 79

Larry Kavanaugh 8 7 6 4 5 6 4 7 5 52 5 4 4 7 6 5 5 5 9 50 102

B/Ball 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 38 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 38 76 76 3

6 Don F Ramey 6 6 7 5 6 7 3 7 7 54 6 4 5 7 6 6 5 6 7 52 106

Steve Salce 6 7 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 47 5 4 4 7 5 6 4 5 6 46 93

Ricardo Antonio 9 5 4 4 6 6 5 7 7 53 5 5 3 6 5 5 5 4 5 43 96

Jeff Klone 5 5 7 4 6 5 3 6 6 47 4 2 4 6 6 6 3 5 6 42 89

B/Ball 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 6 5 41 4 2 3 6 5 5 3 4 5 37 78 78 4

7 Mark Hannon 6 5 4 3 4 4 2 7 4 39 4 3 3 7 4 5 3 5 5 39 78

Richard Skaar 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 43 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 2 5 35 78

Steve Tam 8 6 5 3 6 7 6 8 8 57 6 5 4 8 5 5 5 5 8 51 108

Teddy Hinahon 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 44 6 5 3 6 5 6 3 5 7 46 90

B/Ball 5 5 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 36 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 5 33 69 69 1
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Canyon Crest CC Net  Blind Draw Team Best Ball Results
B-Ball HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Team PAR 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 36 72

1 Daniel Mcdonnell 7 4 5 3 4 6 5 6 5 45 4 3 3 10 9 6 5 8 6 54 99

Bert Barrett 9 7 5 4 5 6 2 5 7 50 4 4 3 6 3 5 3 5 6 39 89

Dan Tusa 5 7 4 3 5 8 3 6 9 50 6 3 2 5 5 5 5 4 5 40 90

Michael Marsh 12 6 4 8 4 3 6 6 6 55 6 4 2 8 5 4 3 5 7 44 99

B/Ball 5 4 4 3 4 3 2 5 5 35 4 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 5 33 68 68 4

2 Mike Sarter 7 6 8 4 3 4 5 7 6 50 6 5 3 7 5 5 3 8 7 49 99

Thomas Rivas 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 9 45 2 6 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 38 83

George Huber 4 7 4 4 3 5 3 9 6 45 4 6 4 6 4 3 3 5 5 40 85

Gerald Maldonado 9 9 6 3 4 4 3 6 5 49 6 4 5 5 3 4 5 10 4 46 95

B/Ball 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 6 5 36 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 31 67 67 3

3 Gene Malana 4 7 4 3 3 8 3 6 3 41 3 3 2 5 4 6 3 7 5 38 79

Marc Van Cleave 4 7 7 3 4 4 3 5 7 44 5 4 3 5 4 3 2 6 5 37 81

Reggy Hartley 8 4 3 5 2 4 2 6 2 36 2 3 2 6 7 4 3 5 6 38 74

Stenwyn Joseph 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 6 5 41 4 4 3 6 4 4 2 4 6 37 78

B/Ball 4 4 3 3 2 4 2 5 2 29 2 3 2 5 4 3 2 4 5 30 59 59 1

6 Don F Ramey 4 5 6 4 4 5 2 6 6 42 4 3 3 6 5 5 4 5 6 41 83

Steve Salce 5 7 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 40 4 4 3 6 4 5 3 4 6 39 79

Ricardo Antonio 8 4 3 3 4 5 4 6 6 43 4 4 1 5 4 4 4 3 4 33 76

Jeff Klone 4 5 7 4 5 4 3 6 6 44 3 2 3 6 6 6 2 5 6 39 83

B/Ball 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 5 4 33 3 2 1 5 4 4 2 3 4 28 61 61 2
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